PS-6A-U Micro Series
                       Technical Data Sheet
                Fibre Optic Splice Protection Sleeve Specialists
           Single 250µm fiber.  1.3mm diameter
Key Features
• High quality and reliability with Industry Standard
BELLCORE (Telcordia) single fiber range GR-1380-CORE
CERTIFICATION

Diameter
0.35 mm
(0.014 inch)
Fiber size 250 µm
Sleeve Length
Sleeve
Length
Inner
Length
Pin
Diameter
Pin
Length
Part
Number mm   inches mm   inches mm   inches mm   inches
PS-6A-X10U 10.0 0.394 10.0 0.394 0.5 0.0196 10.0 0.394
PS-6A-X12U 12.0 0.472 12.0 0.472 0.5 0.0196 12.0 0.472
PS-6A-X15U 15.0 0.591 15.0 0.591 0.5 0.0196 15.0 0.591
PS-6A-X20U 20.0 0.787 20.0 0.787 0.5 0.0196 20.0 0.787
PS-6A-X25U 25.0 0.984 25.0 0.984 0.5 0.0196 25.0 0.984
PS-6A-X30U 30.0 1.181 30.0 1.181 0.5 0.0196 30.0 1.181
PS-6A-X40U 40.0 1.575 40.0 1.575 0.5 0.0196 40.0 1.575
PS-SP-059 * 30.0 1.181 30.0 1.181 0.5 0.0196 30.0 1.181
All information is believed to be correct at time of publication and we reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.  All dimensions nominal.
*Note:  The PS-SP-059 is designed as a replacement size for Mechanical Clam Shell splice protectors, also known as Fold Over,
Butterfly & Crimp splice protectors that has a nominal recovered diameter of 1.26mm (0.0496 inches)